PINET

OPENING SPRING HINGES 180 MM LONG

71-1-3806

Opening spring force:
M(0°): 1.7 N.m/ M(90°): 1.1 N.m/ M(180°): 0.56 N.m

Stainless steel spring.

A (length) 180 mm

Note drilled


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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Weight (g)

B (width)
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D (pin diameter)

F (pitch)

steel
125 g
40 mm
1.5mm

4 mm

22.7 mm
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